LINEAR LENSED FIXTURES
03.20.26
We light your world™
2
RLT Pro™
Product Inform
ation
Dimensions (mm)

  (included with external mount adapter)
• RC x MW Sensor-Haisen #HB03R
Ordering information
• PF Tolerance -3% @ ≥0.9
• THD Tolerance +5%
• Beam angle Tolerance ±10%
• Surge protection: L/N-PE:2kV,L-N:1kV
• Driver Brand = Fosen
• Housing = Iron >0.4mm thickness
• Diffuser Type: PC lens 1mm thickness
AL586613   Hanging kit (v-hook & 1m chain)
AL586614   Pendant Mounting Linkable plate
AL586615   Surface Mounting Linkable plate
AL586616   MS Remote control
AL586617   Motion Sensor
AL674265   BT Sensor
Surface Mounting
Linkable plate
Hanging kit
Cable 1M
Pendant Mounting
Linkable plate
Accessories
CCT & Power Selectable
Item                 Power	    Size     3000K	   4000K	     5000K
AL586610	 25w		 2’	    3375		  3625	 3500
	 20w		 2’	    2700		  2900	 2800
	 15w		 2’	   1875		  2175	 2100
AL586611	 40w		 4’	    5400		   5800	   5600
	 30w		 4’	    4050		  4350	  4200
	 20w		 4’	    2700		  2900	  2800
AL586612	 80w		 8’	    10000		  11600	   11200
	 70w		 8’	     9450		  10150	 9800
	 60w		 8’	     8100		   8700	  8400
Notes
•  Maximum continuous row: